10

11

12

13

14

15

7414150

2612150

7416205

0115658

6937187

6950505

6315441

0115332

5727627

737415

5968839

6955699

2621441

0117137

2621144

PELLET MANY Kelya

ROURISSOL

RENIEBLAS

LEBRETON

TOURON

LAMADON

ANNEREAU

CHAGNARD

FRIEDERICH

BRAULT

BAELDE

GUIBERT

BRISSON

TISSIER

GUETAT

Louison

Emma

Shainez

Amelie

Agathe

Auriane

Ambre

Leane

Florence

Adelaide

Louison

Celestine

Diane

Marie

PN FEMININE T2

ENTENTE PONGISTE AMBILLY

LE TEIL OASIS TENNIS DE TABLE

ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE

STT MEZERIAT

AL CROIX ROUSSE

AL CROIX ROUSSE

TEININIS UE TADLE

CASTELPONTIN

STT MEZERIAT

TENNIS DE TABLE
CASTELPONTIN

CENTR ISERE TT

ETOILE AGGLO MOULINS
YZEURETT

PL VILLETTE PAUL BERT

ASSOC DU TT D'AUBENAS-VALS

MEXIMIEUX TT

valence-bourg tennis de table

709

794

679

990

1055

711

1161

882

659

547

612

553

536

598

514

Cc2

Ji

12

J4

V55

J2

M1

M2

C2

Cc2

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN



